75 MADHAY INSTTUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCENCE

Qs (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
"‘“‘é‘iﬁifﬂiﬁ"’" Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005
Ph . +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751 2664684 e-mail : mfomltsgwl@gmml com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure For PHD

%

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 1330 Date..|6}06]2:016
S.NO. ‘Heads Amount (In Rs.) Payment mode
1 Caution Money ] 5000 Once (Refundable)
2 Admission Fee 1000 Once
3 ERP Fee 700 Every year
4 Course & other fee 18000 Every year
5 Library Fee ;5].000 Every year
6 Computer Fee s 1000 Every year
Total fees in 1;’5 year (1+2+3+4+5+6) =26700/- (Bs. Twenty six ehousand seven hundred only)
Total fee in 2nd year & onwards (3+4+5+6) =20000/- (Rs. Twenty thousad only)

Note:-

Note:- Fee may be deposned Rs.10000/- semester wise, second year onwards.

The regular faculty members/staff are exempted from institute fee. However, they are to submit the
exam/University fee.

. (Dr. R;Pandlt} s
Director
Copy to:- Qﬁl Q

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office



0““ 15 WORJH,P ‘
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(A Grant-ln aid Autonomous Instltute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
Race Cougse Road, Gwalior (M.P.) -474 005 -

1.+ +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-muil : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of BE NRI/PIO (All Branch)

Admission Year 2016-17

#

Datel&l 06| 2-0]6

Ref. No. | F3)
' ISTYEAR IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 - & =
Development Fee 5000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - -
Enrolimentfee = 150 - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - -
= b
Tution Fee 53000 53000 53000 53000
Computer Fee v 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Yotai 21370 9970 9970 10370
$3000 $3000 53000 $3000

Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out

candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.
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1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.5cholarship Clerk
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7.Director Office

O

{Dr. R.

e £

Pandlt'}-—l_s:-_' &

? Director QQ\\



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

S (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
Q"“’Z‘lﬁl‘?ﬂiﬁ‘”" Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) --474 005 -
PP;. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail ; infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.u:.in

Fee Structure of BE (Civil MViech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 19332 . Date...l.QlUGJ] 20616
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 . - = -
Development Fee . 5000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - it
Enrollment fee 150 - - -
Alumini Registration Fee “ 500 - = .
Tution Fee 45000 45000 45000 45000
Computer Fee : 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee % 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee ) 1000 "X 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 0 1200 L 1200 1200
Semester Fee i 500 B0 500 500
Training & Placement P 200 X 200 200 200
ERP Fee « 700 700 700 700
Insurance widl) 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100_
Total 66370 54970 54970 55370
Note:-

Note:- R5,.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out
candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.

-"'E::";/é

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
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5.Web Manager for uploading
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 MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SGIENGE

(A Grant-i -in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)

Race Course Roqd, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 .
- +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of BE (IT, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles & Elex.&Telecommunication)

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Date....[.é 'DG‘ ‘ 6

Ref.No. | 333 ‘
IST IIIRD VITH VIITH
SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
; Registration Fee 750 - - -
Development Fee 5000 - = -
Caution Money 5000 = - =
Enraliment fee 150 4 2 -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - - -
Tution Fee 32500 32500 32500 32500
Computer Fee ~ 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - ~ 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100
TOTAL 52570 41170 41170 41570
IIND IVTH VITH VIIITH
SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER
Tution Fee 32500 32500 32500 32500
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 1300
TOTAL 33800 33800 33800 33800
G.TOTAL 86370 74970 74970 75370

Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out

candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.

{Dr. RK andlrﬁ' (&

? Digéctor

Copy to:-

1, All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

= (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V,, Bhopa), M.P.)
"'“‘;ifi.',‘i:.:"" Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 .
PH. : +91-751-2409300, Fux : +91-751-2664684, e~:r'|ui1 . infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of MCA

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref.No. | F3Y K Date....16|06] 16
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIRD YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19
Registration Fee 750 - -
Development Fee 5000 - -
Caution Meney 5000 B -
Enrollment fee 150 - E
Alumini Registration Fee ' 500 - -
Tution Fee ~ 45000 45000 45000
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP Fee . 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee . 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 66370 54970 55370
Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (1042
pass out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.
n b &~

(Dr. R.K. Pandit) ﬁ(é

Copy to:- %;‘ o Q\-\/

1. All Heads of the Department

2, Afc Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.5cholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Directar Office



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

/ (A Grant-i -in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M P.)
‘“02::.‘::::.”” Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 .
Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fox : +91-751-2664684, e-‘n'mi! . infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure for BE OBC (Civil,Mech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

(Income up to 75000/-)
Batch Admission Year 2016-17
Ref. No. J 333 Date..lé;] %lﬁdc
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 - - ; -
Development Fee 5000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - Co-
Enrollment fee 1,59 - - e
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - - ] -
Tution Fee v 14265( 14265 14265 14265
Computer Fee 1000]. 1000 - 1000 1000
¥

Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee ' 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600|
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550

. |Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100
Total 35635 24235 24235 24635

Note:-
Rs.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out candidates) to
send RGPV, Bhopal.
If fathers income is above 75000/- student has to deposit full fees to the institute.
(2 _,_fp_:-—
(or.RK. Pandit) /& ‘&l
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1. All Heads of the Department

2. Afc Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M P.)
Race Course Roud, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 . L
PF. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure for BE OBC (IT, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles &
Elex.&Tg!erom munication)
(Income up to 75000/-)
Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref.No. |7 36 pate...16| 06| |6
IST YEAR 1IND YEAR IIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee " 750 - . i
Development Fee 5000 - - -
Caution Money . 5000 - - -
Enroliment fee 150 - - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - -
: SUB A 4 =
Tution Fee 34265 34265 34265 34265
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee ) 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - = 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100
Total 55635 44235 44235 44635
Note:-

Rs.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out candidates) to
send RGPV, Bhopal.
If fathers income is above 75000/- student has to deposit full fees to the institute. m

e =
(Dr. R?‘Pandlt] {£-&- e,
’&ector ?\\ﬁc/‘

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. Afc Section for necessary action
| 3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic:
7.Director Office



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENGE

NS, (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P)
TR Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P) - 474 005 . ,
Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fox : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmuail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

b NS |

Fee Structure for MCA OBC

(Income up to 75000/-)
Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. |33 % Date..)& |06 | 16
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IHIRD YEAR

) Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19
Registration Epe : 750 - i
Development Fee 5000 - -
Caution Money . 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - -
Alumini Registratitn Fee 500 - -
Tution Fee ~7395 7395 7395
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP'Fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - J - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 28765 17365 17765

Note;-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2
pass out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.
If fathers income is above 75000/- student has to deposit full fees to the institute.

(Ngpe_2_

(Dr. RK. Pandit) 0‘? (£
Diretto

Copy to:- »‘6’{1& %\

1. All Heads of the Department

2. Afc Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk

4.5cholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading

6.Dean Academic -

7.Director Office



k \&= f'- (A Grant-i -in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M P)
S oty Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 .

Estd. 1957

PR. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwi@gmail.com, website : www.,mitsgwl.ac.in

7.5 MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

Fee Structure of BE Lateral Entry (Civil,Mech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref.No. |3 38 o pate..}6|06 || 6
IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulids 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 - -
.{Development Fee 5000 - -
Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - E
Alumini Registration Fee ‘ 500 - -
Tution Fee 45000 45000 45000
[
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement ' 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 66370 54970 55370
Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2
pass out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.

( Dopi.
(Or. R.K. péndit) ’}'E-z-{c

?re or

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office



MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- . aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
'““?!:f::‘f"” Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005

Ph : +91.751.2409300, Fax - +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

f;go;*

------

Fee Structure of BE Lateral Entry OBC (Civil,Mech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

(Incomie up to 75000/-)
Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No, | 339 Date...lﬁ,Ofal 16
IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 - ;-
Development Fee = 5000 - -
Caution Money & 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - -
Tution Fee ) 14265 14265 14265
Computer Fee 1000| 1000 1000
Library Fee ' 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee , 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund . 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - ' 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 35635 24235 24635
Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out
candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal,
If fathers income is above 75000/~ student has to deposit full fees to the institute

@ z
(Dr. R.K. anc‘l'i:fﬁ by 4
o 2

ir
&
Copy to:-
1. All Heads of the Department
2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)

ﬁ;;\usm};& Wﬂlior M.P. -474 005 : :
> U Estd. 1957 3 Race cour,se Rou;l, . ( = ) T2t - itsgwl.ac.in
PH. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.

Fee Structure of BE Lateral Entry (IT, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles &
Elex.&Telecommunication)

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Date.....l.él 06, I‘G

Ref. No. [34-0 K
Particulars Il RD VITH SEMESTER VIITH SEMESTER

Registration Fee 750 - -
Development Fee 5000 - -
Caution Money 5000 - -
Enrollment fee 150 - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 % -
Tution Fee 32500 32500 32500
Computer Fee \ 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100

TOTAL 52570 41170 41570

IIND
SEMESTER VITH SEMESTER VIIITH SEMESTER

Tution Fee 32500 32500 32500
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300

TOTAL 33800 33800 33800

G.TOTAL 86370 74970 75370
Note:-
Note:- Rs.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out
candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.
n ‘A.A-'_f___...-
(Dr.R.K. fandit) 1S &+ /¢,

irpctor
<
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1. All Heads of the Department

2. Afc Section for necessary action
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5.Web Manager for uploading
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

N (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
LIy 4 Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) -.474 005 .
PH. : +91-751-2409300, Fux : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwi@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Strycture of BE Lateral Entry OBC (IT, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles &
Elex.&Telecommunication)

(Income up to 750007-)
Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 34| Date..} ) 06| |6
IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2017-18 2018-19 . 2019-20
Registration Fee - iy 750 . -t -
Development Fee X 5000| - e -
Caution Money ) o ) 5000| ' T -
Enrollment fee 150 - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - i -
Tution Fee 34265 34265 34265
Computer Fee B 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee : 1000 " 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee ' 0 1080 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 , 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP Fee ' 700 700 700
Insurance ; 20 20| 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund i Fy 550 : 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - ' i 300
Transfer Certificate : L 100
Total ' 55635 44235 44635
Note:-

Rs.500/- (Enroliment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out candidates) to send RGPV,
Bhopal.
If fathers income is above 75000/~ student has to deposit full fees to the institute.

O?o 2
b __——
(Dr. RY, Pandit) [ S & 16

Di ‘iector /’
¢
Copy to:- s Q\)‘\
1. All Heads of the Department
2. Afc Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
5.Web Manager for uploading
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7.Director Office



"o MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

......

= (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V,, Bhopal M.P.)
-“02:: '::::.”" Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005

Ph:: +91-751-2409300, Fux : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of MCA Lateral Entry

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No.jd.4 9 ’ Date..... I.é,\b&' 16
IIND YEAR HIRD YEAR
Particulars 2017-18 2018-19
Registration Fee 750 - "
Development Fee 5000 - ’
Caution Money 5000 -
Enrollment fee : 150 -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 -
Tution Fee - 45000 45000
Computer Fee ' 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500
Training & Placement i 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700
Insurance 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration - ; 300
Transfer Certificate = 100
Total 66370 55370

Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrallment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass
out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal,

2
[
(Dr. Rk%dit} (GG

B
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1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
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7.Director Office



MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

% ===/ / .. (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.PV, Bhopal, M.P.)

Nt 5 Wonsye -Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 s
Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Estd. 1957
Fee Structure of MCA Lateral Entry OBC

{Income up to 75000/-)
Batch Adm*ission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 1943 | Date..16] 0614
IIND YEAR IIRD YEAR
Particulars 2017-18 2018-19
Registration Fee 750 -
Development Fee 5000 -
Caution Méney 5000 ) -
Enroliment fee ™ 150 -
Alumini Registration Fee . 500 -
Tution Fee 7395 7395
Computer Fee . 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee ) 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700
Insurance 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration - 300
Transfer Certificate - 100
Total 28765 17765
Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass
out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.
If fathers income is above 75000/- student has to deposit full fees to the institute.

O 2
(Dr. R.K.%m{ﬁ g

Jﬁctor R\"b
Copy to:-
1. All Heads of the Department
2. Afc Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic
7.Director Office -



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.) .

Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005
Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e\-;m:il : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure for TFW BE All Branch

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref. No. |4y Date.1b| 06 ] &
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 = 2 =
Development Fee 5000 - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - -
Enrollment fee 150 G - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 B 5 -
Tution Fee i@ 0 0 0
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
L
Library Fee 1000 ! 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - = 100
Total 21370 9970 9970 10370
Note:-

Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass out candidates) to send RGPV,

Bhopal.
QI
(Or.R. andit)ﬁ’fé
'é_p-lrector %“_/
Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.5cholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic )
7.Director Office
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENGE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G. P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)

Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005.

infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website - www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of MCA TFW

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Date...16]06] |6

Ref. No. 74>
IIIRD YEAR
Particulars 2018-19

Registration Fee 750 -
DevelopmentFee 5000 <
Caution Money 5000 -
Enrollment fee 150 -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 -

Tution Fee 0 0 0
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration 300
Transfer Certificate 100
Total 21370 9970 10370

Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state (10+2 pass

out candidates) to send RGPV, Bhopal.

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department
2. A/c Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading

6.Dean Academic
7.Director Office
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MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)

Race Coursg Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005
h.: +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl_@gmuil.r.om, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

¥ “0‘“ IS Wan_g”m =
Estd, 1957

Fee Structure of BE (ALL BRANCH)
TFW . .
Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 1336 pate.... #0616
= IIND YEAR
Particulars 2015-16 IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Admission Year 2014-15 2013-14
Tution Fee ’ 0 .0 0
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600]
Maintenance Fee 500 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600 600
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
student Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration G - 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 7670 7670 8070
1e-éle
(Dr. RX. Pandit)
é[lirecto: C\/

Copy to:- "

1. All Heads of the Department
2. A/c Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
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- Estd, 1857

MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.) -

Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.)- 474 005

* Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-muil : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of BE (Civil,Mech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. [368 Date..13]06[2016
Particulars’ IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR
Admission Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Tution Fee 45000 30105 30105
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee d 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600
Maintenance Fee 500 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600 600
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund ‘ 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - 300
Transfer Certificate = 3 100
Total 52670 37775 38175
O "“"ﬁfg?'; &
(Dr. R.K/ Pandit)
?xector%\:\{
Copy to:- |

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.5cholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office



st =

;a 1S WoRgy~ 4

Estd. 1957

Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www;miisdwl.nc.in

MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V,, Bhopal, M.P.)
Race Coyrse Rood, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 -

i

Fee Structure of BE _
(1T, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles & Elex.&Telecommunication)

Old Students Year 2016+17

Ref.No. | 369 pate.lHO6]20] 6
IIIRD VTH VIITH
Particulars SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER
Admission ¥ear 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Tution Fee 32500 27500 27500
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee d 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600
Maintenance Fee 500| 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600 600
Insurance 20 20 20
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300
Student'Welfare Fund 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration & - 300
Transfer Certificate = - 100
" TOTAL 38870 33870 34270
IVTH VITH VIIITH
SEMESTER SEMESTER SEMESTER
2015-16 2014-15° 2013-14
Tution Fee 32500 27500 27500
Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300
TOTAL 33800 28800 28800
G.TOTAL 72670 62670 63070
O M_.."-e--" (
(Or. RK.Pahdit) (@@’ &

Copy to:-
1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk

F
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Estd, 1957

MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M. B}

Race Course Ropd, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 b :
Ph.: +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of B.ARCH.

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 133-0 Date..l3|06]20] ¢
Particulars R IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR |, VTH YEAR
Admission Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
Tution Fee 45000 33210 33210 33210
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600 600
Maintenance Fee 500 500 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600 600 600
Insurance 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - 300
Transfer Certificate - - - 100
Total 52670 40880 40880 41280
m Lan __4_0_M
(Dr. R.K. Pandit) lé-&l6
?ector& N Vil
Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department
2. A/c Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading

~ o~



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SBIENBE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G. P.V,, Bhopal, M.P.) .

R“ o P.)- 474 005
e Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.)-- :
Ph. : +91.751 -2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e- mml mfomltsgwl@gmull com, website : www*mltsgw ac.in

Fee Structure of MCA

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. |3FI Date..| 3 06[201 6
_Particulars IIND YEAR IlIRD YEAR
‘Admissjon Year - 2015-16 2014-15
Tution Fee : § 45000 732535
Computer Fee 1 1000 1000
Library Fee " : 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600
Maintenance Fee 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800
ERP Fee ; 600 600
Insurance : ' 20 20
Examination Fee ' 2600 ' 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 v 550
Provisional & Migration B 300
Transfer Certificate - 100
Total 52670 40605 h
: p -
5 Wy 7 )

(Dr. R.K. Pandit) .

‘é[ﬁrector Q‘&/

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department )

2. A/c Section for necessary action ~
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading

6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office

P
&
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Estd. 1957

MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Insiitute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)
Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 -
_Ph +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mml mfomltsgwl@gmull com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of BE Diploma (Lateral Entry)
(Civil,Mech.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. 1332 Date..|3 06]20/6
Particulars IIND YEAR IVTH YEAR
Admission Year 2015-16 2014-15
Tution Fee 45000 30105
Computer Fee 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600
Maintenance Fee 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600
Insurance 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration - 300
Transfer Certificate - 100| -
Total 52670 38175
O “""'A"e'? e
(Dr. R.KPandit) '€
év/(ector
Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4, Scholarshlp CIerk
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G. PV Bhopal, M.P.)
-“ﬁ:‘:::.:”” Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005
.Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomi?sgwl@gmui!.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

Fee Structure of BE Diploma (Lateral Entry)
(IT, Chemical,Biotech,Automobiles & Elex.&Telecommunication)

Old Students Year 2016-17 .

Ref. No. | 33 Date..l 70616
VTH SEMESTER VIITH SEMESTER,
Particulars 2015-16 2014-15
Admission Year
Tution Fee 32500 27500
Computer Fee ) 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000
Activity Fee ; 600 . 600
Maintenance Fee 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600
Insurance 20 20
Examination Fee _ 1300 1300
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration y - ] 300
Transfer Certificate - 100
TOTAL 38870 _ 34270
VITH SEMESTER " VIIITH SEMESTER
2015-16 2014-15

Tution Fee 32500 27500
Examination Fee 1300 1300
TOTAL 33800 28800
G.TOTAL 72670 63070

Oopen 2

em—
(Or.RK. fandity (€°6°16
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~ Copy to:-
1. All Heads of the Department
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MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

Sl . (A Grant-in- aid Autonomous Institute under R.G.P.V., Bhopal, M.P.)

1S Wo 4 . < g

el Race Course Road, Gwalior (M.P.) - 474 005 |

Ph. : +91-751-2409300, Fax : +91-751-2664684, e-mail : infomitsgwl@gmail.com, website : www.mitsgwl.ac.in

iy E o

_Fee Structure of B.ARCH. Diploma (E;t_é;él Entry)

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. |9y Date..|Ho6|16
Particulars = IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR VTH YEAR
Admission Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Tution Fee 45000 33210 33210
Computer Fee s 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600
Maintenance Fee ' 500 500 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800
ERP Fee ' 600 600 600
Insurance ' 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 i 550
Provisional & Migration = - 300
Transfer Certificate - - ) 100
Total 52670 40880 41280

QA

(Dr. R.K/Pandit) | © "e-le

%;i ector%“/

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading



MADHAYV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Fee Structure of MCA Diploma (Lateral Entry)

Old Students Year 2016-17

Ref. No. : 1:"?'5

Date ; [ 7| .0.5.1.7-0 16

Particulars IIIRD YEAR

Tution Fee 45000
Computer Fee 1000
Library Fee 1000
Activity Fee 600
Maintenance Fee 500
Course Suppl. Fee 800
ERP Fee 600
Insurance 20
Examination Fee 2600
Student Welfare Fund 350
Provisional & Migration 300
Transfer Certificate 100
Total 53070
Copy to :-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk

4 Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office




MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR
Fee Structure of B.ARCH.

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref.No. | 68 2 Date.9] 96 |20/ ¢
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR VTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 = - - -
Development Fee 5000 - - - -
Caution Money 5000 - - - -
Enrollment fee 150 - - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - - - -
Tution Fee 45000 45000 45000 45000 45000
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - - 300
Transfer Certificate B - - - 100
Total 66370 54970 54970 54970 55370
Note:-

Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state 10+2 pass out candidates
to send RGPV, Bhopal.
2

(Dr. R.K. Panditf s /
rector 4%
AN

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department

2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

4.Scholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic

7.Director Office




MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Fee Structure for B.ARCH. OBC

(Income up to 75000/-)

Batch Admission Year 2016-17

Ref.No. | 683 Datel 206 [ 20 ¢
IST YEAR IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR \VVTH YEAR
Particulars 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2019-20
Registration Fee 750 - B - -
Development Fee 5000 - - - E
Caution Money 5000 - - - -
Enrollment fee 150 - - - -
Alumini Registration Fee 500 - - B -
Tution Fee 11160 11160 11160 11160 11160
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Maintenance Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Course Suppl. Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Semester Fee 500 500 500 500 500
Training & Placement 200 200 200 200 200
ERP Fee 700 700 700 700 700
Insurance 20 20 20 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 550 550
Provisional & Migration - - - - 300
Transfer Certificate B - . - 100
Total 32530 21130 21130 21130 21530
Note:-
Note:- Rs.500/- (Enrollment Fee) extra will be added to fees for the other state 10+2 pass out candidates
to send RGPV, Bhopal.
If fathers income Is above 75000/- student has to deposit full fees to the institute C-«\_ ;
Ve b, i
“Jo&'le

(Dr. R.K/Pandit) e ;
Director () . -
4
\
Copy to:-
1. All Heads of the Department
2. A/c Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk
4.Scholarship Clerk
5.Web Manager for uploading
6.Dean Academic
7.Director Office



MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Fee Structure of ME/M.tech./Blo Tech. Regular Student

Ref. No. | 346

Year 2016-17

pate. /705 /2046

Particulars 15T SEM. lIMD SER. INRD SEM. IVTH SEN.
Acmisslon Fee 750 - - s
Caution Money L0000 -

Aluminl Reglstration Fea . =00 = =

Enrclimant fee 150]

ERP Foe o0 - Fd0 -

Insurance 20 - 20 -

Comgpater Fea 1000 1000

Library Foo 1000 1000

Activity Fpa 1200 1404

Iaintenance Fee 1000 1000 =

semester Fae 504 a0 5

Course Suppl, Fee 1200 12':"3‘l &

[Training & Placament 200 200

Developrmant Fee 5000 5000

student Welfare Fund 550 550

Examination Fee 1300 1300 1300 3000

Tution Fee 27500 27500] 27500 27500

CLC - 100

Provislonal & Migration - - 300

Tatal AT5T0 28800 41170 20900

Note:- Enrolment Fae of Re.500/- will be extra for the student out side from MP,

M.tech/Bia tach. Students spl. Dev. Feo Rs.5000/- per Semester, (—s.ll 2
“amm L

Copry toz-

1 Al Heads of the Department
2, Afc Section for necessary action

3. Admission Clerk
4, Scholarshig Clark

5. Web Manager for uplnading

EDean Academic
1. Girector Offica

{Dr. R_K Pandit)

ﬁ'ﬂ:‘nlrmur {&f’




MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

Fea Structure of ME Part Time Student

Year 2016-17
Ref Mo, 1335 Datel?f?fi I&
Particulars I5T SEM. I D SER, IIRD SEM, IWTH SER, WTH SEM WITH SEML
Admission Fee 750 - - = s 0
Caution Maney SCO0 - - -
Alurini Registration Fog 500 - - &
Enrollment fee 150 - - g
ERP Fos 700 - 700 - s g
Insurance 20 - 20 - 20 =
Carmputer Fee 1000 = 1000 = 100 2
Libwary Fee 1000 - 1000 1000
%Elra'mr Fee 1200 - 1908 . 1200
aintenance Fae 1000 - 1000 - 1000 S
Samester Fee . 500 5 500 - 500 =
Course Suppl. Fee | 1200 T 1200 - 1200 =
Development Fee | E000 5000 LO00 5000 5000 5000
Student \Welfare Fund | 550 5 550 - 550 :
Examination Fea | 1300 1300 1300 130%) L300 3000
Tution Fee 27500 27500 27500 27504 27500 27500
CLC - 100
Provisional & MIEraUarr - & - - 300
Total 47370 33800 40970 33800 40870 35900
Mote:- Enralment Fee of Re. 500/ will be extra for the studant out side from ME.
’?-""'I"u.,
[Dr H F-al'lrﬂ|h

lr__ T

1. All Heads of the Department

2. Afc Sectlon far necessary action

1. Admission Clerk
4.5cholarship Clerk

5.Web Manager for uploading

&.Dean Academic
T.Director Dffice



OBC Student Income Upto ’?5{}{}{]!-
Session 2016-17 °

Ref. No; Q \"15 Date:'%fﬂ?.iq
Admission Year 2015-2016 2014-2015 2013-2014 T
Particulars IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR. . IVTHYEAR

Tution Fee 34265 24265 24265
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000
Library Fee - 1000 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600 600
Maintenance Fee - 500 - 500 500

O Course Suppl. Fee 800 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600 600
Insurance 20 .20 ; 207
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550 ' 550
Provisional & Migration - : 300
Transfer Certificate - - 100
Total 41935 | 31935 32335

Clpa e

o~

——
(Dr, R.lf?;’lndid" pi

‘é};’r}ctur {L\*o)

Copy to:

- All Heads of the Department

- Alc Section for necessary action
Admission Clerk

- Scholarship Clerk

Web Manager for uploading

6. Dean Academic

. Director Office
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Fee Structure of BE (Civil,Mcch.,Electrical, Elex. & CSE)

OBC Student - Income Upto 75000/- o

. Session 2016-17 ;

Ref, No.: % '55 D"“’:%%ﬁ?*ml :
Admission Year 2015-2016 2014-2015 2013-2014: [

Particulars IIND YEAR IIIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR - ek

|Tution Fee 14265 0 0 : SEEEE 4
Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 BT L*
Library Fee 1000 1000 1000 *E

Activity Fee 600 600 : 600 e ¢
Maintenance Fee = | 500 500 . 300 =

() [Course Suppl. Fee “ 800 - 8OO 800
. [ERP Fee ! 600 600 600 L
Insurance | 20 20 20 e
Examination Fee 2600 2600 2600

| Student Welfare Fund 550 550 550 el
Provisional & Migration . B 300 k8
Transfer Certificate = = 100 o
Total 21935 7670 8070 5
m s = o

( (Dr. R, Plnm:;#lfh ; _':_|.

irector o

'&m (% & |

Copy to:

1. All Heads of the Department

. Alc Section for necessary action
- Admission Clerk

. Scholarship Clerk

- Web Manager for uploading

- Dean Academic

- Director Office

]
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Fee Structure of B.ARCH. Diploma (Lateral Entry)
OBC Student - Income Upto 75000/

Session 2016-17

. All Heads of the Department
. At Section for necessary action

J
2
1. Admission Clerk
4, Sﬁhulﬂrahip Clerk
5

Web Manager for uploading

=

v Dean Academic
T. Direcios Oftice

Ref, No.: ‘Qﬁf
Adnsission Yenr 2015-2016 201#-1&1-5_
| Phrticulars . IIRD ?EM{ IVIH YEAR
Tution Fee 11160 0
[Camputer Fee 1000 1000
Library Fee 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600
IMaintenance Fee 500 500
Course EEE Fee 800 800
TIRP Fee 600 600
Insurance 20 20
Exomination Fee 2600 2600
Student Wellure Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration 2 .
Transfer Certificate . p
Total 18830 7670
e -t i
(Dr.R. Pim
"'I'.
& ‘W’ i
{"l}p}' 1o



MADHAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, G\

Fee Structure of BE Diploma (Lateral Entry)
(Civil,Mech., Electrical, Elex. & CSLE)
OBC Student - Income Upto 75000/

Session 2016-17
Ref, No.: '-?}5 R _ﬂate:%lﬂiﬁ" :
ﬂdmiss;nn Year 11315-2!].]6 2!!_14'-311‘1'5 i .
Particulars HIRD YEAR IVTH YEAR 1)
|Tution Fee 14265 0
Computer Fee v 1000 1000
O Library Fee 1000 1000 b=
Activity Fee 600 600 _ ]
Maintenance Fee 500 500
E-.‘;uurse Suppl. Fee | : 800 800
ERP Fee 600 600
Insurance 71 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration i 300
Transfer Certificate Y 100
Total 21935 8070

e »

@r. RK. Pandity ¥ 76

él’irectﬂrqﬁ C/

Copy to:
I. All Heads of the Department
2. Afc Section for necessary action
3. Admission Clerk

- Scholarship Clerk

- Web Manager for uploading

- Dean Academic

7. Director Office
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Fee Structure of BE Diploma (Lateral Entry)
(T, Chemical,Biotech,Automaobiles & Elex.&Telecommunication)

OBC Student - Income Upto 75000/
Session 2016-17
Ref, No.: & 153 Diate: 21 H’?ﬂﬂf&?
Admission Year 2015-2016 2014-2015 S
Particulars Ilird Year IVth Year .
Tution Fee 34265 24265 3
Computer Fee . 1000 1000
Library Fee ; 1000 1000
Activity Fee 600 600
( ) [Maintenance Fee 500 500
~ [Course Suppl. Fee 800 800
Fee 600 600
Insurance 20 20
Examination Fee 2600 2600
Student Welfare Fund 550 550
Provisional & Migration - 300
Transfer Certificate - 100
TOTAL 41935 32335
( (Dr. R.H.

’élii.re cto .

Copy to:
I. All Heads of the Department
A/c Section for necessary action
Admission Clerk
- Scholarship Clerk
. Web Manager for uploading
2. Dean Academic i
. Director Office

Wy L el Bg
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[TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWA

Fee Structure of MCA Diploma (Lateral Entry)

OBC Student - Income Upto 75000/~
B Session 2016-17 _
F Ref. No.2 ) 5Y Mﬁm 2016
Admission Year 20152916 ]
Particulars HIRD YEAR 1
Tution Fee 7395 :
—%‘:‘“ Fee 1060
Activily Fee &
lp" mnm Fﬂ m 5
Course Suppl, Fee P -

O ERP Fee 0 1
Insurance >0 |
Examination Fee 2600
Student Welfare Fund %0
Provisional & Migration 300
Transfer Certificate 100
Total

( )
Copy to;

1. All Heads of the Department

2. Ale Section for Necessary actiopn
1. Admission Clerk

4. Scholarship Clerk

5. Web Manager for uploading

0. Dean Academic

7. Director Offje
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